
SAMHSA/HRSA

Name Role

Jeffrey Coady SAMHSA Regional Administrator, Chicago (5)

Central PBHCI Grantees

Project Lead Organization State Cohort E-mail

Lisa Faber Zepf Center OH 5 lfaber@zepfcenter.org

Kim Walton Community Health Network Foundation IN 5 kwalton@ecommunity.com

Beth Rhoads Central Minnesota Mental Health Center MN 5 brhoads@cmmhc.com

Kasi Janaki Community Network Services Inc. MI 6 jkasi@cnsmi.org

Emma Melvin Chestnut Health System, Inc. IL 6 emelvin@chestnut.org

Henriette Warren Detroit Central City Community Mental Health MI 7 hwarren@dcccmh.org

Maren Sheese Centerstone of Indiana IN 7 maren.sheese@centerstone.org

Jan Gambach Mental Health Centers of Central Illinois IL 7 gambach.jan@mhsil.com

Jason Knorr Dupage County Health Department IL 7 jknorr@dupagehealth.org 

Angel Chapin Recovery Resources OH 7 achapin@recres.org

Cyndi Blair Healthwest MI 7 cyndi.blair@healthwest.net

Cheryl Tschosik Cherry Street Services, Inc. MI 8 cheryltschosik@cherryhealth.com

Beth Meints Kalamazoo Community MH & SA Services MI 8 bmeints@kazoocmh.org

Thomas Seilheimer St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority MI 8 tseilheimer@scccmh.org

Melissa Powers Southeast, Inc. OH 8 powersm@southeastinc.com

Colleen Sproul Saginaw County Community Mental Health Authority MI 8 csproul@sccmha.org

Becky Vincent Northern Lakes Community Mental Health Authority MI 8 becky.vincent@nlcmh.org 

Chandra Carr Adult Well-Being Services MI 8 ccarr@awbs.org

Todd Van Buskirk Porter-Starke Services, Inc. IN 8 tvanbuskirk@porterstarke.org

Karen Milner Journey Mental Health Center, Inc. WI 8 karen.milner@journeymhc.org

Ella Kaple Firelands Regional Medical Center OH 5, 8 kapleel@Firelands.com

Jennifer Gee North Central Health Center MI 8 jgee@northcentralhealthcenter.org

Nikki Bisig Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services OH 8 nbisig@gcbhs.com

Jennifer Craig Centerstone of Illinois, Inc. (West Region) IL 8 jennifer.craig@centerstone.org

Robin Hawk Centerstone of Illinois, Inc. (South Region) IL 8 robin.hawk@centerstone.org

Rosaylyn McFarland Milwaukee Center for Independence WI 8 rosalyn.mcfarland@mcfi.net

PBHCI Regional Resource Team

Name Project Role Email

Roxanne Castaneda SAMHSA GPO 

Jeff Capobianco CIHS Liaison

Madhana Pandian CIHS Coordinator madhanap@thenationalcouncil.org

roxanne.castaneda@samhsa.hhs.gov 

jeffc@thenationalcouncil.org

Midwest (HHS Region 5) 

Jeffrey.Coady@samhsa.hhs.gov
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